

North Douglas County has an amazing annual 4th of July fireworks event in Yoncalla that is enjoyed by hundreds of spectators from all over Douglas County, Lane County, and even neighboring states. Your continued local support and volunteer participation has made this a huge celebration. North Douglas Betterment appreciates everything you do for our community!

The fireworks show will be located above the pond in Yoncalla again this year with a full day of fun leading up to the show! More details will be available on our website at ndbetterment.org and on posters around the community closer to the event.

The 2023 show will cost roughly \$22,000. We are asking local businesses and community members to make a donation to help off-set the cost of the fireworks show and ensure that we are able to continue the tradition for years to come.

Contributor recognition in the following locations:

- **Event Schedule**
- NDB Website (ndbetterment.org)
- Event Posters

Thank you for your support!

- NDB Facebook Page
- Day of Event Signs NDB Facebook Group
- Donations for this years show as well as volunteers are needed.

Taryn Owens

Board Member, North Douglas Betterment info@ndbetterment.org (541) 537-4907

LEARN MORE OR **DONATE ONLINE!**



ndbetterment.org/fireworks

North Douglas Betterment is a 501(c)(3)non-profit organization and all the donated funds and services are 100% tax deductible. 100% of the proceeds go towards the show.

Contributing to the quality of life in Douglas County / North Douglas Betterment P.O. Box 504 Yoncalla, OR 97499

Please include this portion with your donation to allow us to properly thank you for your support & donation. Checks payable to North Douglas Betterment P.O. Box 504 Yoncalla, OR 97499

Name:	Phone Number:	Donation:
Email:		
Mailing Address:		NDB

